
Attachment A 

Italicized text suggest schedule from charge                                                         Citizens Transportation Committee Draft Meeting Schedule for review  
 May 10, 2012 

May 2012 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 

 

 

8 
6:30p-? Joint SC 

@Riipley 

9 10 11 

 

 

12 

13 

 

14 15 
9-10:45a CTC 

@141 Keyes Rd 

16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 
6:30p Joint SC 

@CCHS Library 

23 
6-8pm Bldg com 

@CCHS Library 

24 
CTC ? 

 

25 26 

27 28 

 
Memorial Day 

29 30 31   
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June 2012 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 

 
 

2 

3 4 

 

 

5 
6:30p Joint SC 

@CCHS Library 

6 7 
CTC ? 

 

8 9 

10 11 12 

 

13 
6-8pm Bldg com 

@CCHS Library 

14 
CTC  forum? 

 

15 16 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 
6:30p Joint SC 

@CCHS Library 

20 21 
CTC ? 

 

22 23 

24 25 26 27 
6-8pm Bldg com 

@CCHS Library 

28 29 30 

 

Abe out of town 

Abe out of town 
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July 2012 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
Draft report for 

public review 

3 4 
Independence 

Day 

5 
CTC ? review 

draft report 
 

6 7 

8 9 
public hearing 

10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 
Present to SCs 

18 19  
CTC mtg 

issue draft report 

to pubic 

 

20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 
CTC public 

forum? 

27 28 

29 30 

 

 

31     

 

  

Abe out of town 

Abe out of town 

Abe out of town 

Abe out of town 

Mark out of town ? 

Mark out of town? 
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August 2012 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 
CTC ? 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 
CTC? 

final report 

review? 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 
5-9pm SC 

workshop 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 
CTC present 

report to SC? 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Abe out of town 


